900422250 09/25/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM444317

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900420641

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fitness Athletics Corporation		09/11/2017	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cee Douglas	
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 91872	
City:	LOS ANGELES	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90009	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2787135	FITNESS FOR LIFE.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 310.989.3737

Email: fitnessathletics@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: Cee Douglas **Address Line 1:** P.O. BOX 91872

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90009

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cee douglas	
SIGNATURE:	/Cee Douglas/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/25/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Doc - Sep 22 2017 - 7-10 PM#page1.tif

TRADEMARK 900422250 REEL: 006158 FRAME: 0849

Assignment of Trademark

, is the owner of Tr	ademark application/registrat	tion <u>2787135</u>
Whereas, Cee Douglas		
		, is desirous of
acquiring said trad	lemark application/registration	n
	od and valuable consideration	ntire interest and goodwill of
the business to	Cee Douglas	11711 C 1118 C 1 C 2 C 1 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2 C 2
ale hapmess to		
		0 00 00 10
		nare 7 - Let al 18 a
Signature	n .	date 7_J2-J01

TRADEMARK REEL: 006158 FRAME: 0850